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DNI NOMBRE CUERPO ESP

***8860**

***1987**

***8673**

***9531**

***9561**

***8608**

***0527**

***8687**

***9575**

***9821**

***0567**

***0410**

***8550**

***9659**

***8341**

ARROYO SANCHEZ, ALBERTO PABLO

BARRERO CUEVAS, LAURA

BRIEBA SANCHEZ, JOSE

CIRIERO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS

DURAN BAS, CESAR

GONZALEZ LOBATO, CRISTINA

NARCISO CASTAÑO, DOLORES

NEVADO MOLINA, NURIA

PACHECO CEBRIAN, JOSE ALBERTO

PULIDO DONOSO, JOSE MANUEL

SABAN GARCIA, CARLOS

SALADO ALVAREZ, JULIA

SEGURA RAMA, JOSE IGNACIO

SOPO BENITEZ, ILUMINADA

VAQUERA ORREGO, ERNESTO

228

219

026

206

204

216

225

222

204

228

222

225

107

220

206

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

591

590

591

591


